
 TAKEOVER SCHEDULE: JULY 
 
 

Day & Date   Society 1 Society 2 
   

Wednesday, 1st  July Aviation Book Club 
   

Thursday, 2nd July Chess Coffee 
   

Friday, 3rd  July Disney Doctor Who 
    

Saturday, 4th July DreamWorks Fine Food and Dining 

   

Sunday,  5th  July Gaming Photography 
    

Monday, 6th July Quidditch and Harry Potter Shire of Caer Coldon 

    

Tuesday, 7th July STAAG Wildlife and Conservation 

   

Wednesday, 8th  July Tea Teddy Bear Hospital 

    

Thursday, 9th July Astronomical Art History 
   

Friday, 10th  July Biology Bacchae 
    

Saturday, 11th July Banking and Finance Computing 

   

Sunday,  12th  July Geography Geological 
    

Monday, 13th July History Law 
    

Tuesday, 14th July Mathematical Physics 
   

Wednesday, 15th  July Psychology and Neuroscience Surgical 
   

Thursday, 16th  July British Medical Association Bute Medical Association 
   

Friday, 17th July Democratic Oversees Hong Kong Public Affairs 
    

Saturday, 18th July Investment Labour 
   

Sunday,  19th July Women in Computer Science Art Society 
    

Monday, 20th July Blood Donation Dog Walking 
    

Tuesday, 21st July Students for Life Yoga 
   

Wednesday, 22nd  July Action for Muona Amnesty International 
   

Thursday, 23rd July CoppaFeel Enactus 
   

Friday, 24th July For Her Friends of MSF 
    

Saturday, 25th July Guide Dog Her Choice 
    

Sunday, 26th July Mary’s Meals Sexpression 
    

Monday, 27th July Students for Global Health UNICEF 
    

Tuesday, 28th July United Nations Association WomenforWomen International 
   

Wednesday, 29th  July Marrow Breakaway 
   

Thursday, 30th  July Pool and Cue Union Debating Society 
   

Friday, 31st  July SVS Just So 
     




